
Lacoste Soweto Tournament
GS10

1

2
TSA141436

Medvedie BALOYI

Lulama MANDLA 7-1

3

4

TSA151219

TSA161076

Dikete MATHAMELO

Naledi NYEMBE 7-0

5

6

TSA141437

TSA161077

Tshepiso DITLHARE

Oratilwe MOGOAI 7-0

7

8

TSA141438

TSA141439

Nthati MALEBO

Lesedi MOAHLODI 7-1

Medvedie BALOYI

Dikete MATHAMELO

7-0

Tshepiso DITLHARE

Lesedi MOAHLODI

7-2

Medvedie BALOYI

Tshepiso DITLHARE

7-3

Tshepiso DITLHARE

Dikete MATHAMELO

Lesedi MOAHLODI 7-0

Dikete MATHAMELO

Lulama MANDLA

Naledi NYEMBE Walkover

Oratilwe MOGOAI

Nthati MALEBO 7-4

Lulama MANDLA

Oratilwe MOGOAI

7-0

Oratilwe MOGOAI

D1

BYE

Nthati MALEBO

Nthati MALEBO
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